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7 октября 2017г., д.Борисово, Серпухов

ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ

M2_67-76

№п/п Фамилия, имя Коллектив Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим 
   1 Палехов Алексей Протвино/лично 64 1968 02:01:34,1 +00:00,0    1      26:04(  1)   23:23(  1)   23:50(  1)   24:08(  1)   24:07 
   2 Кубинцев Борис Некрополис/velodoctor/redBike 21 1975 01:41:29,8 +16:07,8    2      26:58(  2)   24:34(  2)   24:44(  2)   25:11(  2)    0:00 
   3 Кепиц Урош SERPANTIN 62 1969 01:46:29,6 +21:07,6    3      30:07(  4)   25:21(  3)   25:19(  3)   25:41(  3)    0:00 
   4 Кривенков Сергей Москва 19 1967 01:47:50,0 +22:28,0    4      28:20(  3)   26:26(  4)   26:48(  4)   26:14(  4)    0:00 

M1_77-86

№п/п Фамилия, имя Коллектив Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим 
   1 Селедков Иван SERPANTIN 41 1983 01:45:19,3 +00:00,0    1      22:30(  1)   20:53(  1)   26:01(  6)   17:48(  1)   18:05 
   2 Кузьмин Николай Ступино/Kuzmin Ski Technology 22 1980 01:53:51,1 +08:31,8    2      24:49(  2)   22:13(  2)   22:20(  1)   22:29(  2)   21:58 
   3 Молоканов Илья Протвино/velodoctor.ru 30 1985 02:00:08,6 +14:49,3    3      25:29(  3)   22:44(  3)   22:34(  2)   23:23(  3)   25:57 
   4 Мазин Евгений Москва / SERPANTIN 28 1980 02:00:59,8 +15:40,5    4      25:44(  4)   23:25(  5)   24:16(  4)   23:38(  4)   23:55 
   5 Саватюхин Георгий Три-спорт Way 66 1981 02:01:26,4 +16:07,1    5      25:59(  5)   23:11(  4)   23:50(  3)   23:55(  5)   24:29 
   6 Пикулев Михаил Наро-Фоминск 36 1983 01:47:01,9 +01:42,6    6      26:57(  6)   26:22(  9)   26:10(  7)   27:30(  8)    0:00 
   7 Бондарев Григорий Москва 5 1982 01:48:14,2 +02:54,9    7      31:24(  9)   25:50(  7)   25:17(  5)   25:41(  6)    0:00 
   8 Лукашенко Михаил Десногорск 27 1986 01:49:21,1 +04:01,8    8      29:36(  8)   26:17(  8)   26:42(  8)   26:44(  7)    0:00 
   9 Тополевский Михаил Москва 47 1983 01:40:32,2 +31:25,0    9      35:01( 10)   32:33( 10)   32:58( 10)    0:00 
  10 Замула Михаил Москва 11 1980 01:40:45,4 +31:38,2   10      36:39( 11)   32:55( 11)   31:11(  9)    0:00 
  11 Капырин Алексей Железнодорожный, Динамит Рэйсинг 13 1983 01:50:51,6 +05:32,3   11      38:00( 12)   36:44( 12)   36:06( 11)    0:00 
  12 Соколов Борис Москва 63 1983 01:52:44,0 +07:24,7   12      39:01( 13)   36:48( 13)   36:54( 12)    0:00 
  13 Черноусов Дмитрий Щелково 53 1984 02:05:11,1 +19:51,8   13      45:15( 14)   41:10( 14)   38:45( 13)    0:00 
  14 Бенелли Станислав Москва 60 1985 00:52:53,5 +43:46,3   14      27:19(  7)   25:34(  6)    0:00 

M0_87-01

№п/п Фамилия, имя Коллектив Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим 
   1 Чернов Юрий 52 1988 01:51:27,6 +00:00,0    1      24:20(  1)   21:24(  1)   21:33(  1)   21:46(  1)   22:22 
   2 Тиликин Иван Ступино/redBike 45 1988 01:50:34,0 +35:18,5    2      29:28(  2)   26:43(  2)   27:29(  2)   26:52(  2)    0:00 
   3 Степанов Константин       Серпухов 43 1991 01:28:43,3 +13:27,8    3      31:45(  3)   28:09(  3)   28:48(  3)    0:00 
   4 Навроцкий Александр 31 2000 01:44:59,5 +29:44,0    4      36:32(  4)   34:13(  4)   34:13(  4)    0:00 
   5 Клеван Сергей Серпухов/BikersZone(BZ) 16 1992 01:21:57,4 +06:41,9    5      40:11(  5)   41:46(  5)    0:00 

Ж

№п/п Фамилия, имя Коллектив Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим 
   1 Оленева Виктория Троицк/100% Спорта 35 1960 01:50:21,1 +00:00,0    1      29:29(  1)   26:43(  1)   27:29(  1)   26:38(  1)    0:00 
   2 Тиликина Анна Ступино/redBike 46 1987 01:56:33,5 +06:12,4    2      31:43(  2)   28:11(  2)   28:16(  2)   28:22(  3)    0:00 
   3 Мазина Татьяна Москва 29 1980 01:58:28,4 +08:07,3    3      32:09(  3)   29:17(  3)   28:51(  3)   28:09(  2)    0:00 
   4 Ростовцева Марина Москва 39 1985 01:42:20,8 +28:11,8    4      36:38(  4)   32:55(  4)   32:46(  4)    0:00 
   5 Фомина Татьяна Серпухов 50 1992 01:45:36,4 +31:27,4    5      37:32(  5)   33:49(  5)   34:14(  5)    0:00 
   6 Никитюк Анастасия 32 1987 01:56:41,5 +06:20,4    6      39:30(  6)   38:06(  6)   39:03(  6)    0:00 
   7 Шмакова Алина 58 2001 01:37:21,3 +23:12,3    7      48:52(  8)   48:29(  7)    0:00 
   8 Шанина Светлана SERPANTIN 56 1984 00:43:30,5 +29:21,5    8      43:30(  7)    0:00 

M3_66&ст



№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив                                Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим  
   1 Дараган Дмитрий           Москва BBB Team-Velosite.ru                     61 1957 01:52:23,2 +00:00,0    1      30:06(  1)   27:07(  1)   27:39(  1)   27:30(  1)    0:00 
   2 Никерин Михаил            Серпухов                                        67 1962 01:59:49,8 +07:26,6    2      32:15(  2)   27:41(  2)   28:41(  2)   31:11(  2)    0:00 
   3 Сотников Алексей.         Липицкое поселение.                             42 1963 01:51:27,0 +35:15,9    3      40:16(  4)   35:44(  4)   35:25(  3)    0:00 
   4 Антонов Владимир          Чехов 2                                         65 1964 01:11:32,3 +55:21,2    4      39:03(  3)   32:28(  3)    0:00 

Главный судья                                   Романов А. 
Главный секретарь                               Романова Е.
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ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ

100мин

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив                                Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      МестоГруппа Прим  
   1 Селедков Иван             SERPANTIN                                       41 1983 01:45:19,3 +00:00,0    1  M1_77-86      22:30(  1)   20:53(  1)   26:01( 10)   17:48(  1)   18:05
   2 Чернов Юрий                                                               52 1988 01:51:27,6 +06:08,3    2  M0_87-01      24:20(  2)   21:24(  2)   21:33(  1)   21:46(  2)   22:22
   3 Кузьмин Николай           Ступино/Kuzmin Ski Technology                   22 1980 01:53:51,1 +08:31,8    3  M1_77-86      24:49(  3)   22:13(  3)   22:20(  2)   22:29(  3)   21:58
   4 Молоканов Илья            Протвино/velodoctor.ru                          30 1985 02:00:08,6 +14:49,3    4  M1_77-86      25:29(  4)   22:44(  4)   22:34(  3)   23:23(  4)   25:57
   5 Мазин Евгений             Москва / SERPANTIN                              28 1980 02:00:59,8 +15:40,5    5  M1_77-86      25:44(  5)   23:25(  7)   24:16(  6)   23:38(  5)   23:55
   6 Саватюхин Георгий          Три-спорт Way                                  66 1981 02:01:26,4 +16:07,1    6  M1_77-86      25:59(  6)   23:11(  5)   23:50(  4)   23:55(  6)   24:29
   7 Палехов Алексей           Протвино/лично                                  64 1968 02:01:34,1 +16:14,8    7  M2_67-76      26:04(  7)   23:23(  6)   23:50(  5)   24:08(  7)   24:07
   8 Кубинцев Борис            Некрополис/velodoctor/redBike                   21 1975 01:41:29,8 +32:22,6    8  M2_67-76      26:58(  9)   24:34(  8)   24:44(  7)   25:11(  8)    0:00
   9 Кепиц Урош                SERPANTIN                                       62 1969 01:46:29,6 +01:10,3    9  M2_67-76      30:07( 16)   25:21(  9)   25:19(  9)   25:41(  9)    0:00
  10 Пикулев Михаил            Наро-Фоминск                                    36 1983 01:47:01,9 +01:42,6   10  M1_77-86      26:57(  8)   26:22( 13)   26:10( 11)   27:30( 16)    0:00
  11 Кривенков Сергей          Москва                                          19 1967 01:47:50,0 +02:30,7   11  M2_67-76      28:20( 11)   26:26( 14)   26:48( 13)   26:14( 11)    0:00
  12 Бондарев Григорий         Москва                                           5 1982 01:48:14,2 +02:54,9   12  M1_77-86      31:24( 17)   25:50( 11)   25:17(  8)   25:41(  9)    0:00
  13 Лукашенко Михаил          Десногорск                                      27 1986 01:49:21,1 +04:01,8   13  M1_77-86      29:36( 14)   26:17( 12)   26:42( 12)   26:44( 13)    0:00
  14 Оленева Виктория          Троицк/100% Спорта                              35 1960 01:50:21,1 +05:01,8   14  Ж             29:29( 13)   26:43( 16)   27:29( 14)   26:38( 12)    0:00
  15 Тиликин Иван              Ступино/redBike                                 45 1988 01:50:34,0 +05:14,7   15  M0_87-01      29:28( 12)   26:43( 15)   27:29( 15)   26:52( 14)    0:00
  16 Дараган Дмитрий           Москва BBB Team-Velosite.ru                     61 1957 01:52:23,2 +07:03,9   16  M3_66&ст      30:06( 15)   27:07( 17)   27:39( 16)   27:30( 15)    0:00
  17 Тиликина Анна             Ступино/redBike                                 46 1987 01:56:33,5 +11:14,2   17  Ж             31:43( 18)   28:11( 20)   28:16( 17)   28:22( 18)    0:00
  18 Мазина Татьяна            Москва                                          29 1980 01:58:28,4 +13:09,1   18  Ж             32:09( 20)   29:17( 21)   28:51( 20)   28:09( 17)    0:00
  19 Никерин Михаил            Серпухов                                        67 1962 01:59:49,8 +14:30,5   19  M3_66&ст      32:15( 21)   27:41( 18)   28:41( 18)   31:11( 19)    0:00
  20 Степанов Константин       Серпухов                                        43 1991 01:28:43,3 +19:36,1   20  M0_87-01      31:45( 19)   28:09( 19)   28:48( 19)    0:00 
  21 Тополевский Михаил        Москва                                          47 1983 01:40:32,2 +31:25,0   21  M1_77-86      35:01( 22)   32:33( 23)   32:58( 23)    0:00 
  22 Замула Михаил             Москва                                          11 1980 01:40:45,4 +31:38,2   22  M1_77-86      36:39( 25)   32:55( 24)   31:11( 21)    0:00 
  23 Ростовцева Марина         Москва                                          39 1985 01:42:20,8 +33:13,6   23  Ж             36:38( 24)   32:55( 25)   32:46( 22)    0:00 
  24 Навроцкий Александр                                                       31 2000 01:44:59,5 +35:52,3   24  M0_87-01      36:32( 23)   34:13( 27)   34:13( 24)    0:00 
  25 Фомина Татьяна            Серпухов                                        50 1992 01:45:36,4 +00:17,1   25  Ж             37:32( 26)   33:49( 26)   34:14( 25)    0:00 
  26 Капырин Алексей           Железнодорожный, Динамит Рэйсинг                13 1983 01:50:51,6 +05:32,3   26  M1_77-86      38:00( 27)   36:44( 29)   36:06( 27)    0:00 
  27 Сотников Алексей.         Липицкое поселение.                             42 1963 01:51:27,0 +06:07,7   27  M3_66&ст      40:16( 32)   35:44( 28)   35:25( 26)    0:00 
  28 Соколов Борис             Москва                                          63 1983 01:52:44,0 +07:24,7   28  M1_77-86      39:01( 28)   36:48( 30)   36:54( 28)    0:00 
  29 Никитюк Анастасия                                                         32 1987 01:56:41,5 +11:22,2   29  Ж             39:30( 30)   38:06( 31)   39:03( 30)    0:00 
  30 Черноусов Дмитрий         Щелково                                         53 1984 02:05:11,1 +19:51,8   30  M1_77-86      45:15( 34)   41:10( 32)   38:45( 29)    0:00 
  31 Бенелли Станислав         Москва                                          60 1985 00:52:53,5 +43:46,3   31  M1_77-86      27:19( 10)   25:34( 10)    0:00 
  32 Антонов Владимир          Чехов 2                                         65 1964 01:11:32,3 +02:25,1   32  M3_66&ст      39:03( 29)   32:28( 22)    0:00 
  33 Клеван Сергей             Серпухов/BikersZone(BZ)                         16 1992 01:21:57,4 +12:50,2   33  M0_87-01      40:11( 31)   41:46( 33)    0:00 
  34 Шмакова Алина                                                             58 2001 01:37:21,3 +28:14,1   34  Ж             48:52( 35)   48:29( 34)    0:00 
  35 Шанина Светлана           SERPANTIN                                       56 1984 00:43:30,5 +34:23,3   35  Ж             43:30( 33)    0:00 

Главный судья                                   Романов А. 
Главный секретарь                               Романова Е.
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